
                                        Viroqua Invitational
                                      Vernon County Fairgrounds
                                         Viroqua, Wisconsin
                                           August 31, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      9886  Marah Gruen                   12  Royall                        20:33.0  6:37 
      2      9854  Kaylee Peterson               12  Richland Center/Ithaca        20:56.4  6:45 
      3    1 9807  Delilah Hedden                10  Necedah                       20:56.6  6:45 
      4    2 9959  Elizabeth Curtis              10  Westby                        21:00.5  6:46 
      5    3 9648  Aleya Kliesner                12  Boscobel                      21:02.7  6:47 
      6      9872  Bobbi Ducharme                12  River Valley                  21:24.4  6:54 
      7      9708  Mateya Kaduc                  11  Cashton                       21:31.6  6:56 
      8      9885  Katie Field                    9  Royall                        21:35.9  6:58 
      9    4 9964  Natalie Miller                11  Westby                        21:54.3  7:04 
     10      9873  Brielle Grant                  9  River Valley                  21:59.1  7:05 
     11    5 9681  Amelia Muellenberg            12  Brookwood                     21:59.6  7:05 
     12    6 9921  Rivyn DiPadova                11  Viroqua                       22:28.3  7:14 
     13    7 9901  Abby Gilbertson               10  Sparta                        22:46.1  7:20 
     14    8 9680  Ruby Muehlenkamp              10  Brookwood                     22:52.2  7:22 
     15    9 9905  Leah Modjeski                 11  Sparta                        22:55.4  7:23 
     16   10 9898  Chloe Allen                   12  Sparta                        22:59.7  7:25 
     17   11 9675  Miranda Arndt                  9  Brookwood                     23:00.5  7:25 
     18   12 9685  Brynn Thurston                10  Brookwood                     23:05.3  7:26 
     19   13 9684  Maggie Stenerson               9  Brookwood                     23:18.7  7:31 
     20   14 9642  Lilah Glasbrenner             12  Boscobel                      23:24.5  7:33 
     21   15 9791  Chloe Wynn                    10  La Crosse Central             23:27.5  7:34 
     22   16 9918  Kayleigh Ackman               10  Viroqua                       23:36.2  7:36 
     23   17 9922  Hazel Goltz                    9  Viroqua                       23:44.3  7:39 
     24   18 9906  Aaliyah Pastick               10  Sparta                        23:54.3  7:42 
     25   19 9960  Addison Evenstad               9  Westby                        24:04.4  7:45 
     26   20 9804  Abby Christensen              10  Necedah                       24:08.9  7:47 
     27   21 9652  Aubrey Seep                   10  Boscobel                      24:21.6  7:51 
     28   22 9908  Madeline Ziegler              10  Sparta                        24:22.5  7:51 
     29   23 9786  Makenna Klingelhofer          11  La Crosse Central             24:23.3  7:51 
     30   24 9907  Serena Swanson                12  Sparta                        24:31.4  7:54 
     31      9709  Isabell Korn                  11  Cashton                       24:37.5  7:56 
     32   25 9783  Minna Crusan                   9  La Crosse Central             24:49.3  8:00 
     33   26 9649  Grace Manning                 11  Boscobel                      24:49.4  8:00 
     34   27 9688  Alice Wiedmeyer               11  Brookwood                     24:51.4  8:01 
     35   28 9920  Rachel Diehl                  12  Viroqua                       25:00.8  8:04 
     36   29 9647  Kira Kinney                    9  Boscobel                      25:01.0  8:04 
     37      9704  Kate Gronemus                 12  Cashton                       25:04.0  8:05 
     38   30 9789  Mae Medinger                   9  La Crosse Central             25:04.5  8:05 
     39   31 9655  Faith Vande Hey               12  Boscobel                      25:11.1  8:07 
     40   32 9919  Reid Brown                    11  Viroqua                       25:14.5  8:08 
     41      9725  Sadie Venner                  10  De Soto                       25:19.0  8:09 
     42   33 9678  Alexis Lacy                   12  Brookwood                     25:22.0  8:10 
     43   34 9962  Mckenna Jothen                 9  Westby                        25:28.8  8:13 
     44      9712  Aubrey Peterson               11  Cashton                       25:44.4  8:18 
     45      9856  Rachel Waterfall               9  Richland Center/Ithaca        25:45.1  8:18 
     46   35 9641  Makenzie Dremsa                9  Boscobel                      25:53.2  8:20 
     47   36 9961  Molly Hamilton                 9  Westby                        26:05.0  8:24 
     48      9849  Grace Fretz                   10  Richland Center/Ithaca        26:09.7  8:26 
     49      9884  Izzy Field                    11  Royall                        26:12.3  8:27 
     50   37 9923  Abigail Kane                   9  Viroqua                       26:12.4  8:27 
     51   38 9899  Natalia Campos                11  Sparta                        26:13.4  8:27 
     52      9653  Nakia Stitzer                  9  Boscobel                      26:22.6  8:30 
     53   39 9803  Chloe Bell                    10  Necedah                       26:27.9  8:32 
     54   40 9928  Wynne Roberts                 11  Viroqua                       26:40.6  8:36 
     55      9686  Deanna Wallace                11  Brookwood                     26:41.6  8:36 
     56   41 9790  Leyna Sonnenfeld              11  La Crosse Central             26:42.5  8:36 
     57   42 9787  Margarete Mach                10  La Crosse Central             26:46.6  8:38 
     58      9904  Kallie Modjeski                9  Sparta                        27:08.6  8:45 
     59      9929  Ava Schroeder                 10  Viroqua                       27:47.6  8:57 
     60      9890  Bridget Totzke                12  Royall                        27:49.6  8:58 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      9871  Emma Anding                   12  River Valley                  27:58.6  9:01 
     62      9640  Hannah Dilley                  9  Boscobel                      28:22.0  9:08 
     63      9747  Kristianna Britzke            12  Hillsboro                     28:45.2  9:16 
     64   43 9965  Ada Tuszyski                  12  Westby                        28:47.5  9:17 
     65      9676  Faith Bakken                   9  Brookwood                     28:56.0  9:19 
     66   44 9788  Ella Madsen                   11  La Crosse Central             29:01.6  9:21 
     67      9724  Elise Venner                  11  De Soto                       29:20.3  9:27 
     68   45 9810  Angelina McNally              12  Necedah                       29:58.8  9:39 
     69      9926  Elizabeth Olson               11  Viroqua                       30:01.5  9:40 
     70      9848  Shanice Anderson              11  Richland Center/Ithaca        30:13.7  9:44 
     71      9900  Logan Eilers                  11  Sparta                        30:34.9  9:51 
     72      9924  Julz Larry                    11  Viroqua                       31:11.4 10:03 
     73      9749  Josie Wells                   11  Hillsboro                     31:15.1 10:04 
     74   46 9811  Chloe Rubl-Healy              12  Necedah                       31:21.1 10:06 
     75   47 9963  Jade Levendoski               12  Westby                        32:40.9 10:32 
     76      9925  Ava McClurg                   10  Viroqua                       32:54.9 10:36 
     77      9927  Sylvie Pierce                  9  Viroqua                       33:23.0 10:45 
     78      9639  Marissa Blindert               9  Boscobel                      33:42.5 10:51 
     79      9785  Sophia Kampa                  10  La Crosse Central             34:03.0 10:58 
     80      9902  Madysen Henry                 11  Sparta                        39:15.3 12:39 
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       1.    49  Brookwood                                  (22:51.3  114:16.3 1:19.1)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Amelia Muellenberg        12 21:59.6
       2      8  Ruby Muehlenkamp          10 22:52.2
       3     11  Miranda Arndt              9 23:00.5
       4     12  Brynn Thurston            10 23:05.3
       5     13  Maggie Stenerson           9 23:18.7
       6   ( 27) Alice Wiedmeyer           11 24:51.4
       7   ( 33) Alexis Lacy               12 25:22.0

       2.    66  Sparta                                     (23:23.6  116:58.0 1:36.4)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Abby Gilbertson           10 22:46.1
       2      9  Leah Modjeski             11 22:55.4
       3     10  Chloe Allen               12 22:59.7
       4     18  Aaliyah Pastick           10 23:54.3
       5     22  Madeline Ziegler          10 24:22.5
       6   ( 24) Serena Swanson            12 24:31.4
       7   ( 38) Natalia Campos            11 26:13.4

       3.    93  Boscobel                                   (23:43.9  118:39.2 3:58.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Aleya Kliesner            12 21:02.7
       2     14  Lilah Glasbrenner         12 23:24.5
       3     21  Aubrey Seep               10 24:21.6
       4     26  Grace Manning             11 24:49.4
       5     29  Kira Kinney                9 25:01.0
       6   ( 31) Faith Vande Hey           12 25:11.1
       7   ( 35) Makenzie Dremsa            9 25:53.2

       4.    95  Westby                                     (23:42.6  118:33.0 5:04.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Elizabeth Curtis          10 21:00.5
       2      4  Natalie Miller            11 21:54.3
       3     19  Addison Evenstad           9 24:04.4
       4     34  Mckenna Jothen             9 25:28.8
       5     36  Molly Hamilton             9 26:05.0
       6   ( 43) Ada Tuszyski              12 28:47.5
       7   ( 47) Jade Levendoski           12 32:40.9

       5.    99  Viroqua                                    (24:00.9  120:04.1 2:46.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Rivyn DiPadova            11 22:28.3
       2     16  Kayleigh Ackman           10 23:36.2
       3     17  Hazel Goltz                9 23:44.3
       4     28  Rachel Diehl              12 25:00.8
       5     32  Reid Brown                11 25:14.5
       6   ( 37) Abigail Kane               9 26:12.4
       7   ( 40) Wynne Roberts             11 26:40.6

       6.   134  La Crosse Central                          (24:53.5  124:27.1 3:15.0)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Chloe Wynn                10 23:27.5
       2     23  Makenna Klingelhofer      11 24:23.3
       3     25  Minna Crusan               9 24:49.3
       4     30  Mae Medinger               9 25:04.5
       5     41  Leyna Sonnenfeld          11 26:42.5
       6   ( 42) Margarete Mach            10 26:46.6
       7   ( 44) Ella Madsen               11 29:01.6
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       7.   151  Necedah                                    (26:34.7  132:53.310:24.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Delilah Hedden            10 20:56.6
       2     20  Abby Christensen          10 24:08.9
       3     39  Chloe Bell                10 26:27.9
       4     45  Angelina McNally          12 29:58.8
       5     46  Chloe Rubl-Healy          12 31:21.1
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9882  Ella Dahlen                    8  Royall                        11:25.8  6:44 
      2    2 9941  Angela Diehl                   7  Viroqua Middle School         11:39.1  6:52 
      3    3 9679  Samantha Markee                8  Brookwood                     11:53.5  7:00 
      4    4 9711  Isabel Miller                  7  Cashton                       11:58.5  7:03 
      5    5 9682  Katie Powell                   8  Brookwood                     12:09.1  7:09 
      6    6 9762  Olivia McCauley                8  Hillsboro Middle School       12:13.1  7:12 
      7    7 9881  Hannah Biermeier               7  Royall                        12:16.5  7:14 
      8    8 9737  Peyton Sprosty                 8  De Soto Middle School         12:23.0  7:18 
      9      9771  Aubrey White-Murphy            6  Kickapoo/La Farge             12:39.2  7:27 
     10    9 9650  Ali Morovitz                   7  Boscobel                      12:40.5  7:28 
     11   10 9687  Leo Wallace                    6  Brookwood                     12:43.4  7:30 
     12   11 9883  Tenley Dahlen                  6  Royall                        12:44.7  7:30 
     13   12 9651  Payten Sander                  8  Boscobel                      12:48.7  7:33 
     14   13 9710  Tessa Laufenberg               6  Cashton                       12:59.3  7:39 
     15   14 9842  Alicia Ratliff                 7  Olson Middle School           13:02.6  7:41 
     16   15 9707  June Jacobson                  6  Cashton                       13:10.7  7:46 
     17   16 9739  Brynn Venner                   8  De Soto Middle School         13:18.8  7:50 
     18   17 9946  Ardyn Pierce                   7  Viroqua Middle School         13:27.0  7:55 
     19   18 9945  Emma Kane                      7  Viroqua Middle School         13:32.3  7:58 
     20   19 9761  Allison Hora                   7  Hillsboro Middle School       13:33.7  7:59 
     21   20 9889  Mia Smith                      6  Royall                        13:35.4  8:00 
     22   21 9738  Isabelle Tauscher              7  De Soto Middle School         13:37.2  8:01 
     23   22 9942  Aurelia DiPadova               6  Viroqua Middle School         13:37.8  8:02 
     24      9850  Pearl Fretz                    8  Richland Center/Ithaca        13:53.5  8:11 
     25   23 9706  Makalya Herricks               6  Cashton                       13:56.8  8:13 
     26      9770  Mara McNamer                   7  Kickapoo/La Farge             14:01.1  8:15 
     27   24 9656  Tuff Ward                      7  Boscobel                      14:05.2  8:18 
     28   25 9888  Cydonia Roman                  8  Royall                        14:20.7  8:27 
     29   26 9760  Devan Chute                    6  Hillsboro Middle School       14:39.0  8:38 
     30   27 3965  Elena Cordero                  6  Olson Middle School           14:52.6  8:46 
     31   28 9736  Maci Krause                    7  De Soto Middle School         14:54.7  8:47 
     32   29 4032  Yoselin Silva                  7  Brookwood                     15:03.7  8:52 
     33   30 9646  Paige Karnopp                  6  Boscobel                      15:04.9  8:53 
     34      9805  Lydia Christensen              7  Necedah                       15:06.0  8:53 
     35   31 9763  Leah Thayer                    6  Hillsboro Middle School       15:30.0  9:08 
     36   32 9835  Mackenzie Dutton               6  Olson Middle School           15:30.2  9:08 
     37   33 9840  Iliana Naquayouma              7  Olson Middle School           15:43.3  9:15 
     38   34 9740  Lydia Venner                   8  De Soto Middle School         15:59.9  9:25 
     39   35 9735  Jocyln Kolden                  8  De Soto Middle School         16:00.5  9:25 
     40      9768  Ella Goodwin-Schlifer          6  Kickapoo/La Farge             16:00.9  9:26 
     41   36 9645  Makayla Karnopp                8  Boscobel                      16:13.2  9:33 
     42   37 9764  Abigail Wright                 6  Hillsboro Middle School       16:33.3  9:45 
     43   38 9943  Stella Everson                 7  Viroqua Middle School         16:35.1  9:46 
     44   39 9833  Avianna Bohnert                7  Olson Middle School           16:36.0  9:46 
     45   40 9713  Ruby Schmitz                   7  Cashton                       16:52.5  9:56 
     46   41 9741  Milena Venner                  6  De Soto Middle School         17:00.1 10:01 
     47   42 9838  Grace Heiser                   6  Olson Middle School           17:09.6 10:06 
     48   43 9705  Madi Gronemus                  7  Cashton                       17:27.4 10:17 
     49   44 9837  Naomi Hawkins                  7  Olson Middle School           17:27.5 10:17 
     50      9806  Marisa Endreas                 7  Necedah                       17:50.6 10:30 
     51      9742  Audrey Yaktin                  7  De Soto Middle School         18:12.9 10:43 
     52   45 9677  Adeline Doll                   6  Brookwood                     18:25.0 10:50 
     53      9839  Isabella Mullenberg            6  Olson Middle School           19:03.6 11:13 
     54   46 9938  Lydia Ackman                   6  Viroqua Middle School         19:04.5 11:14 
     55   47 9644  Eve Johnston                   7  Boscobel                      20:07.6 11:51 
     56   48 9689  Emma Wiedmeyer                 6  Brookwood                     20:55.2 12:19 
     57      9832  Aria Benson                    7  Olson Middle School           21:06.0 12:25 
     58   49 9944  Adia Foster                    7  Viroqua Middle School         21:30.8 12:40 
     59      9841  Clara Plamann                  6  Olson Middle School           22:07.7 13:01 
     60      9836  Riley Georgeson                6  Olson Middle School           22:53.9 13:29 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      9769  Lauren Jacks                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:58.2 13:31 
     62      9834  Cassidy Curran                 7  Olson Middle School           23:04.8 13:35 
     8/31/2023  7:45PM
                                                                              Page 2



                                        Viroqua Invitational
                                      Vernon County Fairgrounds
                                         Viroqua, Wisconsin
                                           August 31, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    64  Royall                                     (12:52.7  64:23.1 2:54.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ella Dahlen                8 11:25.8
       2      7  Hannah Biermeier           7 12:16.5
       3     11  Tenley Dahlen              6 12:44.7
       4     20  Mia Smith                  6 13:35.4
       5     25  Cydonia Roman              8 14:20.7

       2.    92  Brookwood                                  (14:03.0  70:14.7 6:31.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Samantha Markee            8 11:53.5
       2      5  Katie Powell               8 12:09.1
       3     10  Leo Wallace                6 12:43.4
       4     29  Yoselin Silva              7 15:03.7
       5     45  Adeline Doll               6 18:25.0
       6   ( 48) Emma Wiedmeyer             6 20:55.2

       3.    95  Cashton                                    (13:47.6  68:57.8 4:54.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Isabel Miller              7 11:58.5
       2     13  Tessa Laufenberg           6 12:59.3
       3     15  June Jacobson              6 13:10.7
       4     23  Makalya Herricks           6 13:56.8
       5     40  Ruby Schmitz               7 16:52.5
       6   ( 43) Madi Gronemus              7 17:27.4

       4.    97  Viroqua Middle School                      (13:46.3  68:51.3 4:56.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Angela Diehl               7 11:39.1
       2     17  Ardyn Pierce               7 13:27.0
       3     18  Emma Kane                  7 13:32.3
       4     22  Aurelia DiPadova           6 13:37.8
       5     38  Stella Everson             7 16:35.1
       6   ( 46) Lydia Ackman               6 19:04.5
       7   ( 49) Adia Foster                7 21:30.8

       5.   107  De Soto Middle School                      (14:02.8  70:13.6 3:36.9)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Peyton Sprosty             8 12:23.0
       2     16  Brynn Venner               8 13:18.8
       3     21  Isabelle Tauscher          7 13:37.2
       4     28  Maci Krause                7 14:54.7
       5     34  Lydia Venner               8 15:59.9
       6   ( 35) Jocyln Kolden              8 16:00.5
       7   ( 41) Milena Venner              6 17:00.1

       6.   111  Boscobel                                   (14:10.5  70:52.5 3:32.7)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Ali Morovitz               7 12:40.5
       2     12  Payten Sander              8 12:48.7
       3     24  Tuff Ward                  7 14:05.2
       4     30  Paige Karnopp              6 15:04.9
       5     36  Makayla Karnopp            8 16:13.2
       6   ( 47) Eve Johnston               7 20:07.6
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       7.   119  Hillsboro Middle School                    (14:29.9  72:29.1 4:20.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Olivia McCauley            8 12:13.1
       2     19  Allison Hora               7 13:33.7
       3     26  Devan Chute                6 14:39.0
       4     31  Leah Thayer                6 15:30.0
       5     37  Abigail Wright             6 16:33.3

       8.   145  Olson Middle School                        (15:09.0  75:44.7 3:33.4)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Alicia Ratliff             7 13:02.6
       2     27  Elena Cordero              6 14:52.6
       3     32  Mackenzie Dutton           6 15:30.2
       4     33  Iliana Naquayouma          7 15:43.3
       5     39  Avianna Bohnert            7 16:36.0
       6   ( 42) Grace Heiser               6 17:09.6
       7   ( 44) Naomi Hawkins              7 17:27.5


